Date Payee

01/03/2021 Hitachi Capital Finance
02/03/2021 Norfolk County Council
02/03/2021 Just Regional

02/03/2021 Canham Consulting
16/03/2021 Zurich Municpal Insurance
22/03/2021 Total Gas & Power
23/03/2021 Norfolk Assoc Local Cncl
25/03/2021 Broadland DC
29/03/2021 Hitachi Capital Finance

Expenditure

lease tractor & hedgecutter
NP Law fees 2021/2022
leaflet printing/ newsletter
professional fees HCC
insurance 2021/2022

gas HCC Feb 2021
subscription 2021/2022
business rates office

lease tractor & hedgecutter

Amount
£540.00
£600.00
£816.00

£3,160.51
£9,687.04
£1,220.84
£1,104.72
£624.00
£540.00



