Date	Payee	Expenditure	Amount
01/03/2021	Hitachi Capital Finance	lease tractor & hedgecutter	£540.00
02/03/2021	Norfolk County Council	NP Law fees 2021/2022	£600.00
02/03/2021	Just Regional	leaflet printing/ newsletter	£816.00
02/03/2021	Canham Consulting	professional fees HCC	£3,160.51
16/03/2021	Zurich Municpal Insurance	insurance 2021/2022	£9,687.04
22/03/2021	Total Gas & Power	gas HCC Feb 2021	£1,220.84
23/03/2021	Norfolk Assoc Local Cncl	subscription 2021/2022	£1,104.72
25/03/2021	Broadland DC	business rates office	£624.00
29/03/2021	Hitachi Capital Finance	lease tractor & hedgecutter	£540.00